
                                                           

To Local Retail and Business Locations: 

Want to show your support of the Greater Lakes Region Children’s Auction right from your business?  
Now you can sell ornaments for $1, $5 or $10 donations!  They’re 4" round cardstock ornaments that 
your customers can write their name or business name on for you to display at your business.  If 
display space is not practical, customers can take ornaments home. The reverse side includes a 
barcode for POS sales.  100% of the donations will be added to the total raised for the Greater Lakes 
Region Charitable Fund for Children (dba Children’s Auction).  

 
To learn more about local organizations funded by the Children’s Auction, visit the website 
www.childrensauction.org. Join us December 9-12, 2025 at the Belknap Marketplace from 9AM-7PM 
daily! We will also be broadcasting Live on Lakes FM 101.5 Radio, also locally on LRPA Channel 25, 
streaming live on our website, and covered by The Laconia Daily Sun! We are now collecting items 
as well!  

The Pub Mania team member shown below will be your contact to deliver your ornaments and will 
pick up all donations and any unsold ornaments in December.  Please contact them with any 
questions.   

Thank you…. It’s for the KIDS!   
Team Member: ___________________________________ 

 
Email: ___________________________________ Phone: ______________________ 

 

 

                                           The Greater Lakes Region Charitable Fund for Children is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization that helps 
community organizations focusing on children and families in need here in the Central New Hampshire region.  

All donations are tax-deductible. EIN: 47-3815882 

http://www.childrensauction.com/




WHERE THE 
MONEY GOES

CHILD & AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAMMING
Boys & Girls Clubs of Central NH
Gilford Youth Center
Kidworks Learning Center
Kingswood Youth Center
Lakerbots 8046 Robotics
Pemi Youth Center Plymouth
Prescott Farm Environmental Education Center
Tapply-Thompson Community Center
The Pitts�eld Youth Workshop

 $50,000 
 $5,000
 $5,000 
 $5,000 
 $2,500 
 $7,500 
 $5,000 

 $15,000
 $5,000 

ABUSE MITIGATION
CASA of NH
Greater Lakes Child Advocacy Center
New Beginnings - Without Violence and Abuse
Voices Against Violence

 $15,000
 $25,000 
 $15,000 
 $16,000 

EMERGENCY NEEDS 
Laconia Police Relief Association $7,500

FAMILY SUPPORT & EDUCATION  
Archways
Central NH Foster & Adoptive Parent Support Group
Hall Memorial Library
Lakes Region Community Services Family Resource Center
Step Up Parents
The Pass Along Project
The Winnipesaukee Playhouse
Waypoint
Whole Village Family Resource Center

  $20,000 
 $5,000 
 $3,000 

 $25,000 
 $5,000

 $10,000 
 $4,500 
 $2,500
 $5,000

FOOD INSUFFICIENCY 
Altrusa of Meredith
Gilford Got Lunch
Got Lunch Campton Thornton
Got Lunch Inter-Lakes
Got Lunch! Belmont & Friends
GOT LUNCH! Laconia
Got Lunch! Sanbornton
Hands Across the Table
Lakes Region Food Pantry
NH Food Bank
Restoration Acres Farm
Twin Rivers Food Pantry

  $5,250
 $5,000 
 $3,000 
 $7,000 
 $5,000 

 $30,000 
 $2,000 
 $3,500 
 $5,000 

 $20,000
 $10,000 

 $8,000

HOLIDAY
Laconia Christmas Village
The Salvation Army

$5,000
$15,000

HOUSING
Belknap House
Kiwanis Club of Laconia
Lakes Region Community Developers
The Salvation Army

 $25,000 
 $2,500 

 $30,000 
 $20,000

HEALTH NEEDS
HealthFirst Family Care Center
Lakes Region Mental Health Center

$6,000
$30,000

MENTORING
Big Brothers Big Sisters of NH 
Circle Program
Mayhew Program

$15,000
$12,000
$10,000

RECREATION & CAMP 
Advantage Kids
Copper Cannon Camp
Easter Seals NH
First Tee - NH
Franklin Opera House
Franklin Outing Club
Interlakes Children's Theatre
Lakes Region Disabled Sports at Gunstock
NH Miss Amazing
Partnership for Public Health
Powerhouse Theatre Collaborative
Streetcar Company
Wanakee
WinnAero
Winnipesaukee Warriors Special Olympics NH
YMCA Overnight Camps – North Woods  & Pleasant Valley

 $10,000 
 $5,000
 $5,000 
 $4,500 
 $3,000 
 $2,260
 $5,000 
 $5,000 
 $3,000 
 $2,500 
 $3,000 
 $2,500
 $3,500 
 $6,000 
 $5,000 
 $4,500 

SUBSTANCE MISUSE PREVENTION 
Communities for Alcohol and Drug-free Youth (CADY) $10,000

CLOTHING 
Inter-Lakes Christmas Fund
Lakes Region Santa Fund
TNS Christmas Fund

$7,500
 $30,000 

 $8,000 

LITERACY 
Got Literacy Laconia $5,000

WE DISTRIBUTED 
$665,010 IN 2024

AND A CUMULATIVE TOTAL OF 
$9.2 MILLION SINCE 1982




