



To Local Retail and Business Locations:

Want to show your support of the Greater Lakes Region Children's Auction right from your business? Now you can sell ornaments for \$1, \$5 or \$10 donations! They're 4" round cardstock ornaments that your customers can write their name or business name on for you to display at your business. If display space is not practical, customers can take ornaments home. The reverse side includes a barcode for POS sales. 100% of the donations will be added to the total raised for the Greater Lakes Region Charitable Fund for Children (dba Children's Auction).

To learn more about local organizations funded by the Children's Auction, visit the website [www.childrensauction.org](http://www.childrensauction.org). Join us December 9-12, 2025 at the Belknap Marketplace from 9AM-7PM daily! We will also be broadcasting Live on Lakes FM 101.5 Radio, also locally on LRPA Channel 25, streaming live on our website, and covered by The Laconia Daily Sun! We are now collecting items as well!

The Pub Mania team member shown below will be your contact to deliver your ornaments and will pick up all donations and any unsold ornaments in December. Please contact them with any questions.

***Thank you.... It's for the KIDS!***

Team Member: \_\_\_\_\_

Email: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone: \_\_\_\_\_



*The Greater Lakes Region Charitable Fund for Children is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization that helps community organizations focusing on children and families in need here in the Central New Hampshire region.*

*All donations are tax-deductible. EIN: 47-3815882*

Show your support!



Show your support!



Show your support!



Buy an Ornament!



Buy an Ornament!



Buy an Ornament!



It's for the kids!

It's for the kids!

It's for the kids!

# WHERE THE MONEY GOES

## GREATER LAKES REGION CHILDREN'S AUCTION



# 2024 CHALLENGE

### ABUSE MITIGATION

CASA of NH	\$15,000
Greater Lakes Child Advocacy Center	\$25,000
New Beginnings - Without Violence and Abuse	\$15,000
Voices Against Violence	\$16,000

### CHILD & AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAMMING

Boys & Girls Clubs of Central NH	\$50,000
Gilford Youth Center	\$5,000
Kidworks Learning Center	\$5,000
Kingswood Youth Center	\$5,000
Lakerbots 8046 Robotics	\$2,500
Pemi Youth Center Plymouth	\$7,500
Prescott Farm Environmental Education Center	\$5,000
Tapply-Thompson Community Center	\$15,000
The Pittsfield Youth Workshop	\$5,000

### CLOTHING

Inter-Lakes Christmas Fund	\$7,500
Lakes Region Santa Fund	\$30,000
TNS Christmas Fund	\$8,000

### EMERGENCY NEEDS

Laconia Police Relief Association	\$7,500
-----------------------------------	---------

### FAMILY SUPPORT & EDUCATION

Archways	\$20,000
Central NH Foster & Adoptive Parent Support Group	\$5,000
Hall Memorial Library	\$3,000
Lakes Region Community Services Family Resource Center	\$25,000
Step Up Parents	\$5,000
The Pass Along Project	\$10,000
The Winnipesaukee Playhouse	\$4,500
Waypoint	\$2,500
Whole Village Family Resource Center	\$5,000

### FOOD INSUFFICIENCY

Altrusa of Meredith	\$5,250
Gilford Got Lunch	\$5,000
Got Lunch Campton Thornton	\$3,000
Got Lunch Inter-Lakes	\$7,000
Got Lunch! Belmont & Friends	\$5,000
GOT LUNCH! Laconia	\$30,000
Got Lunch! Sanbornton	\$2,000
Hands Across the Table	\$3,500
Lakes Region Food Pantry	\$5,000
NH Food Bank	\$20,000
Restoration Acres Farm	\$10,000
Twin Rivers Food Pantry	\$8,000

### HEALTH NEEDS

HealthFirst Family Care Center	\$6,000
Lakes Region Mental Health Center	\$30,000

### HOLIDAY

Laconia Christmas Village	\$5,000
The Salvation Army	\$15,000

### HOUSING

Belknap House	\$25,000
Kiwanis Club of Laconia	\$2,500
Lakes Region Community Developers	\$30,000
The Salvation Army	\$20,000

### LITERACY

Got Literacy Laconia	\$5,000
----------------------	---------

### MENTORING

Big Brothers Big Sisters of NH	\$15,000
Circle Program	\$12,000
Mayhew Program	\$10,000

### RECREATION & CAMP

Advantage Kids	\$10,000
Copper Cannon Camp	\$5,000
Easter Seals NH	\$5,000
First Tee - NH	\$4,500
Franklin Opera House	\$3,000
Franklin Outing Club	\$2,260
Interlakes Children's Theatre	\$5,000
Lakes Region Disabled Sports at Gunstock	\$5,000
NH Miss Amazing	\$3,000
Partnership for Public Health	\$2,500
Powerhouse Theatre Collaborative	\$3,000
Streetcar Company	\$2,500
Wanakee	\$3,500
WinnAero	\$6,000
Winnipesaukee Warriors Special Olympics NH	\$5,000
YMCA Overnight Camps – North Woods & Pleasant Valley	\$4,500

### SUBSTANCE MISUSE PREVENTION

Communities for Alcohol and Drug-free Youth (CADY)	\$10,000
--	----------

WE DISTRIBUTED  
**\$665,010** IN 2024  
 AND A CUMULATIVE TOTAL OF  
**\$9.2 MILLION** SINCE 1982